
Route 3 (AM) Grades K-12 

Bus #61 

 

6:59 AM MYTINGER LN - STOP AT ENTRANCE 
7:02 AM GRAVEL PIT 
7:04 AM MISSION RD @ MEMORY LN 
7:04 AM 45170 MISSION RD 
7:05 AM MISSION RD @ SE 54TH ST 
7:06 AM SE 56TH ST @ GOPHER FLATS RD 
7:09 AM MISSION RD @ BUS BARN LN 
7:09 AM 45560 MISSION RD 
7:12 AM 45651 MISSION RD - LARGE DRIVEWAY AFTER BOWMAN 
7:12 AM 45712 MISSION RD 
7:13 AM MISSION RD @ MUSTANGER LN 
7:13 AM 46038 MISSION RD 
7:16 AM LITTLE TURTLES 
7:20 AM NIXYAAWII OLD GYM / AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM 
7:23 AM MISSION RD @ PARR LN 
7:24 AM 46373 MISSION RD 
7:34 AM WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY 
7:38 AM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
7:50 AM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:02 AM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

 


